ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Integra®
Pneumatic
Valves, 1" Orifice,
Sampling,
Normally Closed
Ideal for high-flow bulk chemical
distribution applications

position sensor indicator (EE-SX770R or EE-SX770A), which are sold
separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT 1 CONNECTION SAMPLE PORT CONNECTION PORT 3 CONNECTION OPTIONS
DS16-SC-12F12F 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-12F12F-3 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-12F12F-6 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-12F12F-II 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SC-12F12F-OM 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® Omron position
sensor
DS16-SC-12P12F 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-12P12F-3 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe PFA Flaretek® nut
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT 1 CONNECTION SAMPLE PORT CONNECTION PORT 3 CONNECTION OPTIONS
DS16-SC-12P12F-6 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-12P12F-II 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SC-12P12F-OM 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe Omron position
sensor
DS16-SC-16F12F 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16F12F-3 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16F12F-6 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16F12F-II 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SC-16F12F-OM 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® Omron position
sensor
DS16-SC-16P12F 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16P12F-3 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16P12F-6 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16P12F-II 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SC-16P12F-OM 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe Omron position
sensor
DS16-SC-16PF12F 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16PF12F-3 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16PF12F-6 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SC-16PF12F-II 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SC-16PF12F-
OM
1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® Omron position
sensor